                                       8                                                                                                                                    www.robofiber.com
Industrial Ethernet Unmanaged
To remove unit from rail, please repeat procedure in reverse. Start by pulling
out the bottom of unit from the DIN rail.
Wall mounting procedure
All Industrial switches from HC, HSW and HGW series have DIN rail bracket
mounted from factory to the rear panel of the unit. If Wall mounting is needed,
please first remove the pre-installed DIN rail bracket.

Industrial Ethernet Unmanaged   Industrial Ethernet Unmanaged
Industrial Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
HC-102-SFP Fast Ethernet Switch 2x 10/100Base-Tx to 100Base-X SFP
slot, DIN rail and Wall mount installation
HC-1002-SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch 2x 10/100/1000Base-Tx to
100/1000Base-X SFP slot, DIN rail and Wall mount installation
HC-1002-SFP-PSE Gigabit Ethernet Switch 2x 10/100/1000Base-Tx to
100/1000Base-X SFP slot, PoE 60W budget DIN rail and Wall inst.
HSW-800 Fast Ethernet Switch 8x 10/100Base-Tx ports, DIN rail and
Wall installation
HSW-802GS Fast Ethernet Switch 8x 10/100Base-Tx + 2x
100/1000Base-X SFP slot ports, DIN rail and Wall installation
HGW-500 Gigabit Ethernet Switch 5x 10/100/1000Base-Tx ports, DIN
rail and Wall installation
HGW-401S Gigabit Ethernet Switch 4x 10/100/1000Base-Tx + 1x
100/1000Base-X SFP slot ports, DIN rail and Wall installation
HGW-802S Gigabit Ethernet Switch 8x 10/100/1000Base-Tx + 2x
100/1000Base-X SFP slot ports, DIN rail and Wall installation
HGW-802S-PSE Gigabit Ethernet Switch 8x 10/100/1000Base-Tx + 2x
100/1000Base-X SFP slot ports, PoE budget 240W, DIN rail and Wall
installation
Overview
The Industrial Ethernet models listed above are high performance and